TABLES
WORKMATE
P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  J A N U A R Y  1 9 ,  2 0 2 6
Ta
b
le
s
+

•	 Surround is 71/4”Hx531/4”W and utilizes a kerfing technique
allowing the material to conform to the tops contours
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
Model No. Description Example
350-2820HMT Top Material T
Finish/Color PNW
Metal Finish Color ALUM
SURROUND OPTIONS
Surround on the Height Adjustable Mobile Table is available in
four colors. Must specify.
ASH Ash GRY Grey
CAD Cadet MLK Milky
AshCadet GreyMilky
METAL COLOR OPTIONS
ALUM Aluminum
BLK Black
SNO Snow
Aluminum BlackSnow White
352
STATEMENT OF LINE
WORKMATE
Workmate
SIN PENDING
Height Adjustable
Pull-Up Table
(Raised)
350-2215HPT
(See Details)
Pull-Up Table
350-2215PT
(See Details)
Height Adjustable
Mobile Table
(Raised)
350-2820HMT
(See Details)
Height Adjustable
Mobile Table With
Surround
(Raised)
350-2820HMTS
(See Details)
Utility Hook
For additional storage and functionality,
add a utility hook:
Item Model No. Material W D H Ship Wt Cubic Ft List Price
353Workmate
SIN PENDING
For ordering options, see overview at the beginning of this section.
 PULL-UP + MOBILE TABLES TABLES (350 SERIES)
WORKMATE
T = TFL    P = HPL   W = Veneer
PULL-UP TABLE 350-2215PT TFL 22 173/4” 27 27 5.2 T$ 934
350-2215PT HPL P$ 1057
350-2215PT Veneer W$ 1127
Description
•	 Standard with Felt and Nylon Glides
•	 Top Dimensions: 22”Wx15”D/Base Dimensions: 131/4”Dx173/4”W
•	 66lb Weight Capacity
•	 Choose a TFL (T), HPL (P), or Veneer (W) Top, Choose Finish/Color Options
•	 Base Available in Three (3) Metal Powder-Coated Colors; Aluminum (ALUM), Black (BLK), and Snow (SNO)
See Metal Colors
•	 For additional storage and functionality, add a utility hook
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Top Material
Top Finish/Color
Metal Color
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
PULL-UP TABLE
350-2215HPT TFL 22 173/4” 19-30 28 3.9 T$ 1399
350-2215HPT HPL P$ 1521